Position

C Faculty - Spanish

C Faculty - Sign Language

C Faculty - Spanish

C Faculty - Sign Language

C Faculty - Sign Language

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty Office Hours-  Contra Costa Community
DVC, Spanish "C" College District

Faculty, Faculty Office

Hours-LMC, C Faculty -

Foreign

Language/Spanish, C

Faculty - Foreign

Language/Spanish

Substitute

Contra Costa Community
College District

C Faculty - Sign
Language, C Fac -
Contract Ed Classes,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Foreign
Language/Spanish

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

C Faculty - Sign
Language, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

C Faculty - Sign
Language

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

BRTWD - Foreign
Languages

BRTWD - Foreign
Languages

BRTWD - Foreign
Languages

BRTWD - Foreign
Languages

BRTWD - Foreign
Languages

Total Wages

$31,231

$17,972

$11,247

$6,719

$6,504

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$2,489

$0

$0

$537



