Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C Faculty - Spanish	Faculty Office Hours-DVC, Spanish "C" Faculty, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, C Faculty - Foreign Language/Spanish, C Faculty - Foreign Language/Spanish Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - Foreign Languages	\$31,231	\$0
C Faculty - Sign Language	C Faculty - Sign Language, C Fac - Contract Ed Classes, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - Foreign Languages	\$17,972	\$2,489
C Faculty - Spanish	C Faculty - Foreign Language/Spanish	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - Foreign Languages	\$11,247	\$0
C Faculty - Sign Language	C Faculty - Sign Language, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - Foreign Languages	\$6,719	\$0
C Faculty - Sign Language	C Faculty - Sign Language	Contra Costa Community College District	BRTWD - Foreign Languages	\$6,504	\$537